
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024 - 2025

   

Admission fee
Caution Money(Refundable)
Tuition fee
Computer fee
Semester Charges
Lab fee

Admission fee
Caution Money(Refundable)
Lodging & Mess Charges

SCHOOL FEE

HOSTEL FEE

PERSONAL A/C.

Total
Semester Fee

Total
Yearly Fee

Deposit For Uniform/Dress,
Books, Stationery, Medicine,
Toiletries, Laundry, Hair 
Cutting, Canteen, Tours, 
Excursions, Fine Etc.

Class
4 & 5

Class
6, 7 & 8

Class
9 & 10

Class 11 & 12
(Art & Commerce)

Class 11 & 12
(Science)

1,000/-
2,000/-

30,000/-
500/-

3,000/-
---

1,000/-
2,000/-

62,700/-

25000/-

1,02,200/-

96,200/-

1,98,400/-

1,92,400/-

1,000/-
2,000/-

31,100/-
500/-

3,000/-
---

1,000/-
2,000/-

63,800/-

25000/-

1,04,400/-

98,400/-

2,02,400/-

1,96,800/-

1,000/-
2,000/-

33,200/-
500/-

3,500/-
500/-

1,000/-
2,000/-

64,900/-

25000/-

1,08,100/-

1,02,100/-

2,10,200/-

2,04,200/-

1,000/-
2,000/-

33,700/-
500/-

3,500/-
---

1,000/-
2,000/-

64,900/-

25000/-

1,08,100/-

1,02,100/-

2,10,200/-

2,04,200/-

1,000/-
2,000/-

46,000/-
500/-

3,500/-
500/-

1,000/-
2,000/-

64,900/-

25000/-

1,20,900/-

1,14,900/-

2,35,800/-

2,29,800/-

(to be paid at the time of admission)
(to be paid at the time of admission)

(Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug)
(Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug)
(Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug)
(Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug)

(Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug)

Personal Expenditure
Deposit For All Students

(to be paid at the time of admission)
(to be paid at the time of admission)

Deposit to be recharged whenever
Balance Falls Below Rs. 10000

Admission Semester

Other Semester

Admission Year

Other Year


